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Water Resource Development Commission 
Staffing 

 

Work Groups 
Proposed 

Chairs 
Workplan 

Tasks 
Recommended 

Support 
ADWR Contacts 

Population 
Committee 

Karen Collins 
(SRP) 

1.1 

CAWCD and 
Colorado River 

Basin Study 
(CRBS) staff, 

demographers, 
planners 

Pam Nagel 
pmnagel@azwater.gov 

Water Supply / 
Demand 

Committee 

Leslie Meyers 
(BOR) and Ron 

Doba (consultant) 
1.2, 3, 4, 5 

CAWCD and 
CRBS staff, water 

resource 
specialists, 

hydrologists, 
agronomists, 

water attorneys 

Rich Burtell 
rtburtell@azwater.gov 

 

Municipal 
Subcommittee 

to be assigned by 
committee co-

chairs 

1.2.1 
City and town 

representatives 
Gerry Wildeman 

gxwildeman@azwater.gov 

Industrial 
Subcommittee 

1.2.2 

Mining and power 
company and 

other industrial 
representatives 

Laura Grignano 
lagrignano@azwater.gov 

Agriculture 
Subcommittee 

1.2.3 
Farm and ranch 
representatives 

Environmental 
Committee 

Warren Tenney 
(SAWUA) and 

Brenda Burman 
(TNC) 

1.3, 3 

Biologists, 
surface water 

hydrologists and 
environmental 
organizations Linda Stitzer 

lsstitzer@azwater.gov 

Baseline Water 
Supply 

None 2 

Hydrologists, 
climatologists, 
water resource 

specialists 

Finance 
Committee 

Supervisor David 
Snider (Pinal 

County) 
6 

Financing 
authorities, 

infrastructure 
reps, CAWCD 
staff, planners 

Tom Whitmer 
tgwhitmer@azwater.gov 

Recommendations 
Director Herb 

Guenther 
7 

Committee chairs 
and staff 

Report Committee 
Director Herb 

Guenther 
8 

Committee chairs 
and staff 

Fred Breedlove 
febreedlove@azwater.gov 
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